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Quoikd Aéplo

ENIvV
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EAINOIA EAAHNIKH ETAIPIA NETPEAAION AE
EAPA: NMHION 33, KHOIZIA, ABHNA, TK. 14564
A®M: 094004190 AOY: ®.AE

Mivakag loTopikv Xpewoewv Gas On! Business Easy

MnRvag

lavovapiog
DdeBpovdpiog
MaprTiog
Ampihiog
Maiog
lobviog
lobAIOG
AbyovoTog
LenTEUPPIOG
OkTORPIOG
Noéuppiog
AekéuBplog

Mnvag

lavovapiog
deppovaplog
MaprTiog
Ampihiog
Mdiog
lobviog
lobAIOG
AbyovoTog
LenTéUPPIOG
OKTOPRPIOG
Noéuppiog
Aekéupplog

Mnviaio Nayio

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

Mnviaio Nayio

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00€

2024

Apxikn Tiufi/kWh

0,04203 €
0,03587 €
0,03167 €
0,03282 €
0,03503 €
0,03777 €
0,04042 €
0,03848 €
0,04439 €
0,04216 €
0,04636 €
0,05060 €
2025

Apxikn Tiun/kWh

0,05095 €
0,05434 €
0,05605 €
0,04758 €
0.04104 €
0.04112 €
0,04253 €
0,03989 €
0,03858 €
0,03836 €
0,03789 €
0,03669 €

Dual Energy Tiun/kWh

0,03903 €
0,03287 €
0,02867 €
0,02982 €
0,03203 €
0,03477 €
0.03742 €
0,03548 €
0.04139 €
0.03916 €
0,04336 €
0,04760 €

Dual Energy Tiun/kWh

0,04795 €
0.05134 €
0,05305 €
0,04458 €
0,03804 €
0,03812 €
0,03953 €
0,03689 €
0,03558 €
0,03536 €
0,03489 €
0.,03369 €



